Top 10 orphan drugs by sales, 2013

Rank Product

Rituxan
Gleevec
Copaxone
Revlimid
Avonex
Alimta
Rebif
Advate
Velcade
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Company

Roche

Novartis

Teva

Celgene

Biogen Idex

Eli Lilly

Merck KGaA

Baxter International
Johnson & Johnson
Actelion

Global sales
($ billions)

$75
$4.6
$4.3
$4.2
$3.0
$27
$2.4
$1.9
$1.6
$1.6

% change vs.
prior year
4.9%
0.4%
8.3%
13.7%
3.2%
4.2%
1.8%
-5.1%
10.7%
3.4%



